
Poetry Journal Submissions Calendar Bill Griffin
Updated March 6, 2016

No submissions accepted
Check individual journals’ submission guidelines to verify!

Submissions accepted

Begin Submissions mid-month

End Submissions mid-month S Simultaneous submissions accepted

[sample journal]    begins submissions mid-March, continues through the end of August, and does not
accept submissions Jan-Feb or Sep-Dec; accepts Simultaneous Submissions
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[sample journal] S

2River View http://www.2river.org/office/submit.html S

32 Poems 32poems.com/submission-guidelines S

American Lit Rev americanliteraryreview.com/submit.html S

Antioch Review review.antiochcollege.org/guidelines

Avocet avocetreview.com/avosubm.html

Beloit Poetry Journal bpj.org/bpj_about_submit.html

Bitter Oleander           bitteroleander.com/submission.html

Blackbird blackbird.vcu.edu/v14n1/submissions.shtml S

Carolina Quarterly thecarolinaquarterly.com/submit/ S

Cave Wall cavewallpress.com/submit.html S Check Fall 2016

Chattahoochee Review depts.gpc.edu /~gpccr/submissions.htm S

Cider Press Review ciderpressreview.com/submissions/ S

Cold Mountain coldmountain.appstate.edu/submissions S

Comstock Review comstockreview.org/annual-contest/

Connotations connotationpress.com/submit-guidelines-a-send S

Cortland Review www.cortlandreview.com/submissions.php

Crab Creek Review crabcreekreview.org/submissions.html S

Crab Orchard Review craborchardreview.siu.edu/guid2.html S

Crazyhorse crazyhorse.cofc.edu/submit/ S

Crucible barton.edu/crucible/
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Cutbank cutbankonline.org/submit/print/ S

Dead Mule deadmule.com/submissions/

Dogwood dogwoodliterary.com/submissions/ S

Ekphrasis www.ekphrasisjournal.com/submission_guidelines

Field oberlin.edu/ocpress/submissions.html

Flyleaf Contest stanabsher@hotmail.com

Flyway flyway.submittable.com/submit S

Florida Review floridareview.cah.ucf.edu/submissions.php

Georgia Review garev.uga.edu/submissions.html

Gettysburg Review gettysburgreview.com/submissions S

Green Mtn. Rev. greenmountainsreview.com/

Greensboro Review tgronline.net/submit/

Gulf Coast gulfcoastmag.org/submit/ S

Heron Tree herontree.com/how/ S

Iodine iodinepoetryjournal.com/#anchor15193 Check site for transition to online journal 2016

Jubilat jubilat.org/jubilat/about/office/submit/

Kakalak

Lady Jane’s Misc. sanfranciscobaypress.com/submissions check web site

Linebreak https://linebreak.org/submit-your-poems/ S

MainSt.Rag mainstreetrag.com/How2GetIn.html#anchor4974

New South (GSU) /newsouthjournal.com/submissions/ S

NC Literary Review nclr.ecu.edu/submissions/ S

NCPS Contests ncpoetrysociety.org

One one.jacarpress.com/submissions/

Oyster Boy Revoysterboyreview.org/submissions/index.html check website

Pedestal thepedestalmagazine.com/submitguidelines.php S

Pembroke Magazine pembrokemagazine.com/submit/ S

Ploughshares pshares.org/submit/guidelines.cfm S

Poemeleon poemeleon.org/guidelines/ S
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Poetry poetryfoundation.org/poetrymagazine/submissions

Prairie Schooner prairieschooner.unl.edu/?q=submit

Prime Number primenumbermagazine.com/Submit.html S

Raleigh Rev. raleighreview.org/Submission_Guidelines.html S

Rattle rattle.com/poetry/submissions/guidelines/ S

Red Headed Stepchild redheadedmag.com/poetry/ S

Rhino rhinopoetry.org/submit/ S

St. Andrews Review sa.edu

Saw Palm: Florida Lit&Art sawpalm.org/submit.html S

Sewanee Review review.sewanee.edu/submission/

Shenandoah shenandoahliterary.org/submissions/ S

South 85 south85journal.com/submission-guidelines/ S

South Carolina Rev clemson.edu/cedp/press/scr/index.htm

Southern Poetry Review southernpoetryreview.org

Southern Review thesouthernreview.org/submissions/ S

storySouth storysouth.com/guidelines/ S

Subtropics subtropics.english.ufl.edu/submissions/ reopens 1/15/2016

The Sun thesunmagazine.org/about/submission_guidelines/writing

Tar River Poetry tarriverpoetry.submittable.com/submit S

Town Creek Poetry towncreekpoetry.com/submissions.htm S

Waccamaw waccamawjournal.com/submissions/ S

William and Mary Review wmreview.org/submit.html S

Worcester Rev theworcesterreview.org/p/how-to-submit.html S

Yemassee yemasseejournalonline.org/submissions/ S

Online Journal Reference –   http://www.poetrysociety.org/psa/poetry/resources/poetry_journals/

Please send corrections, additions and suggestions to:  GriffinPoetry@aol.com
Watch for updates at: http://griffinpoetry.com/2015/08/31/editors-mercy-part-2/
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